OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kilpailu - 2. Kierros
No | 1 12/3/4 56 78 910 1112/13 1415 +- Sum
Par 333,33 /(33333 /|3 |3)|3/|3]|3 45

1 | Jari Lahtinen 2 /3 2 2|3 2 2|2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 | -11 34
2 | Antti Mutanen 3,333 /3 3|33 3|3 3 2 3 3 4 0 45

Kilpailu - 2. Kierros * 06.01.2025 22:02 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2416667
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2416670
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2416667
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2416670

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
9
1
1

3
13

2.5
2
1
1

2.5
3
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Kilpailu - 2. Kierros * 06.01.2025 22:02 (2)
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